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Description

198102060000
13880

02/06/1981
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES ROCHESTER,
KATHLEEN

39 404

198105150000
55000

05/15/1981
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE GREEN,
DANNIE

412 487

198111030001
16870

11/03/1981
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A,
JR.

42 699

198107210000
79170

07/21/1981
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAWSON,
JOHN H.

17 901

198106030000
61900

06/03/1981
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE OWENS,
CHARLES H

413 3

198107210000
79660

07/21/1981
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLLIS, PAUL 17 902

198107310000
82920

07/31/1981
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES TILLY, EDDIE
F. & ELLA MA

41 642

198109300001
04510

09/30/1981
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

PARKER,
LEXIE

42 278


