Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1981; Name= 1ST BANK CHILDERSBURG;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198102060000 13880	02/06/1981 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	ROCHESTER, KATHLEEN	39	404				
198105150000 55000	05/15/1981 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREEN, DANNIE	412	487				
198111030001 16870	11/03/1981 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A, JR.	42	699				
198107210000 79170	07/21/1981 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAWSON, JOHN H.	17	901				
198106030000 61900	06/03/1981 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OWENS, CHARLES H	413	3				
198107210000 79660	07/21/1981 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLLIS, PAUL	17	902				
198107310000 82920	07/31/1981 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	TILLY, EDDIE F. & ELLA MA	41	642				
198109300001 04510	09/30/1981 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	PARKER, LEXIE	42	278				